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Classification: K Open

Participant

KUKIELKO Tatiana
CICHY Dominika

KUKIELKO Agnieszka

ZULAWSKA Aniela
JAMROZ Renata
KUKIELKO Adriana

ROGINSKA Karolina

NIECHOCKO Agata
CIESIELSKA Daria
ISZCZEK Dorota
PIECZARA Anna

MAJOWSKA Karolina
PODNIESINSKA Ewa

Total 13 results.

Event:
Organiser:
Date:
Place:
Distance:

Number

370
361
368
742
367
369
376
373
362
365
374
372
375

BIEGUN - BIEG Z PIESKIEM

Biegun - Zemsta Neptuna

OCR Events
2019-07-21
Gdynia

4 km

(o [1] ) Category
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open
K Open

1 (or-14
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00:23:51.20
00:34:31.20
00:35:21.50
00:36:26.95
00:36:51.80
00:36:50.65
00:37:10.15
00:37:51.70
00:38:21.55
00:39:53.30
00:45:55.95
00:45:57.85
00:49:08.70

00:23:54.95
00:34:41.20
00:35:28.65
00:36:35.65
00:36:58.50
00:37:00.95
00:37:21.75
00:37:56.75
00:38:26.65
00:40:00.30
00:46:10.85
00:46:12.65
00:49:20.75

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

+00:10:46
+00:11:33
+00:12:40
+00:13:03
+00:13:06
+00:13:26
+00:14:01
+00:14:31
+00:16:05
+00:22:15
+00:22:17
+00:25:25

31.1%)
32.6%)
34.6%)
35.3%)
35.4%)
36.0%)
37.0%)
37.8%)
40.2%)
48.2%)
48.2%)
51.5%)
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Pace
min/km
5:57
8:37
8:50
9:06
9:13
9:12
9:17
9:27
9:35
9:58
11:29
11:29
12:17

B4SP&GRT

10.1 (100%)
7 (69.3%)

6.8 (67.3%)
6.6 (65.3%)
6.5 (64.4%)
6.5 (64.4%)
6.5 (64.4%)
6.3 (62.4%)
6.3 (62.4%)
6 (59.4%)

5.2 (51.5%)
5.2 (51.5%)
4.9 (48.5%)
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